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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):
Order number:

Production number:

Production plant:

Shipment date:

Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering
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Data card
-WDB2110701A291809 -

WDB2110701A291809
0370630860

8279128

P0500

04.17.03
11396730497974
72263304456667
21133091050310410104
21133092051310410101
21135076940739552003
2116201187100309743502
21146020000309002253

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

O Engine 11396730497974
. Transmission 72263304456667 2112702800
i;) Front axle, left 21133091050310410104
% Front axle, right 21133092051310410101
) Rear axle 21135076940739552003
% Integral carrier 2116201187100309743502 A2116201187
oy Steering 21146020000309002253 A2114602000
)
=
5 Codes
o
= Code Designation
o
i 053 No code designations currently available
o
8 212B No code designations currently available
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
221B No code designations currently available
232 Garage door opener
236B No code designations currently available
242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
249 Automatically dimming mirrors
264 Licence plate for America
275 Memory package
280 Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
287 Rear bench seat
293 Sidebag in rear left and right
297 Sun blind left and right rear doors
309 Cup holder
384 Telephone preinstallation for USA
414 Panoramic sunroof
423 5-speed automatic transmission
433 Driving dynamic seat, left
434 Driving dynamic seat, right
461 Instrument with mileage reading
AIRMATIC (air suspension with level adjustment and adaptive damping system
489
(ADS))
494 US version
521 MB Audio 50 radio USA (without navigation)
524 Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
540 Electric roller blind for rear window
543 Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
551 Anti-theft warning system
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WDB2110701A291809
Code Designation
573 ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
600 Headlamp cleaning system
614 Bi-xenon headlamps for LHD vehicles
633 5-spoke light-alloy wheels, chromed 43.2 cm (17")
634 Omission of first-aid kit
636 Omission of warning triangle
668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
673 High-capacity battery
690 Collapsible spare wheel
706L No code designations currently available
TXXL No code designations currently available
803 Model year 2003
810 Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
819 CD changer
(0 830A No code designations currently available
; 835A No code designations currently available
E 910 Heavy-duty alternator
8 915 Fuel tank
(@? 919 Cooling capacity - booster package
g 954 AVANTGARDE interior design
?j 960U No code designations currently available
% 986 ID no. (US-VIN)
._5_’ 989 Identification label under windshield
g_“'“ F211 No code designations currently available
8 FW Sedan
GA No code designations currently available
HA Rear axle
L No code designations currently available
M113 No code designations currently available
M50 No code designations currently available
U36 COMAND preinstallation
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
10002 0028202926 030312 144341 003E23
10029 11315334790327030315780830
10101 030327 4500
10102 1103FF5516
20001 1670370
20002 avinfe2iaj40
30001 1131533479010065
30005 0325451432010010
Equipment
Paints
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Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment

Paint

Use

835

830

Code Additional paint information Designation

9/30/2019, 11:36 AM



WDB2110701A291809

3of3

Copyright 2019-09-30 Daimler AG

Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 960

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Other

Windshield transmission 8362362552
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